
MENS HWT RESULTS

Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 218.0 275.0 0

2 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 232.0 245.0 0

3 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 214.0 235.0 0

4 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 220.0 230.0 0

5 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.0 225.0 0

6 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 210.0 0

7 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 200.0 0

8 Grant Fuhrman JCN 223.0 185.0 0

9 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 232.0 165.0 0

10 James Bottom Jackson Heights High School 237.0 0 0

11 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.0 0 0

12 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 254.0 0 0

Mens HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 232.0 405.0 0

2 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.0 375.0 0

3 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 218.0 350.0 0

4 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 254.0 330.0 0

5 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 220.0 325.0 0

6 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 214.0 315.0 0

7 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 315.0 0

8 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 315.0 0

9 Grant Fuhrman JCN 223.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 232.0 260.0 0

11 James Bottom Jackson Heights High School 237.0 0 0

12 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.0 0 0

Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.0 265.0 0

2 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 214.0 260.0 0

3 Grant Fuhrman JCN 223.0 225.0 0

4 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 232.0 215.0 0

5 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 205.0 0

6 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 218.0 190.0 0

7 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 220.0 190.0 0

8 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 254.0 185.0 0

9 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 160.0 0

10 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 232.0 150.0 0

11 James Bottom Jackson Heights High School 237.0 0 0

12 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.0 0 0

Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dayton Flint McLouth 219.0 865.0 10

2 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 232.0 865.0 8

3 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 218.0 815.0 6

4 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 214.0 810.0 4

5 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 220.0 745.0 2

6 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 730.0 1

7 Grant Fuhrman JCN 223.0 715.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 675.0 0

9 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 232.0 575.0 0

10 Andrew Horosko Pleasant Ridge High School 254.0 515.0 0

11 James Bottom Jackson Heights High School 237.0 0 0

12 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.0 0 0


